1114094 1701 F1b = HERATEER
HEA AR RS R SEE (SEE (BBE | FREREZE RATER
111/09/01 1,214,884| 27,562,254 22.8| 2295  22.55 22.6 0.3 698
111/09/02 925,509 21,110,511|  22.75 23.1]  22.65|  22.65 0.05 555
111/09/05 902,878 20,731,624|  22.95 23.1] 22.75 22.8 0.15 544
111/09/06 | 1,175,395| 26,445,719]  22.85|  22.95 222 2235 -0.45 566
111/09/07 452,521 10,089,032 22.4 22.5 22.1 22.2 -0.15 278
111/09/08 | 1,055,831 23,871,171  22.35 22.8] 22.25 22.7 0.5 559
111/09/12 | 1,346,270[ 31,042,071  22.95 233 22.65  23.15 0.45 744
111/09/13 544,270 12,574,083 23.35] 23.35| 2295 22.95 0.2 375
111/09/14 302,858 6,928,991 22.7]  22.95 22.7 22.9 -0.05 253
111/09/15 309,300/ 7,053,943 23 23| 22,65  22.65 -0.25 270
111/09/16 392,226 8,827,472 22.6 22.6 22.4 22.4 -0.25 296
111/09/19 315,554| 7,016,090 22.4 22.4 22.1 22.2 0.2 202
111/09/20 256,452|  5,698,843|  22.25| 2235  22.15 22.2 0 195
111/09/21 407,723| 8,979,702 222| 22.25 21.9 21.9 0.3 425
111/09/22 296,175 6,472,312 219 22.05 21.6 22 0.1 184
111/09/23 562,415 12,228,033  22.05 22.1 21.6 21.7 0.3 275
111/09/26 616,512 13,158,432 21.7 21.7 21.2 21.3 0.4 322
111/09/27 477,603 10,192,526]  21.35 21.5| 21.25 21.5 0.2 217
111/09/28 593,090 12,487,603 2L.5 21.5|  20.85 20.9 0.6 340
111/09/29 963,076] 20,768,365 21 22.1 21|  21.55 0.65 693
111/09/30 278,200 5,922,321 21.1] 2155 21.1 214 -0.15 220
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